

MB NO:- 2749

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RWD WORK'S

DIVISION

RWD WORK'S

SUB-DIVISION

MAHISHI

Measurement Book

शिव मल्लि

MB NO:- 2749

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work— Construction of Road from Koshi Bazar to Paschim 17 no. road to Jolei lake.					
Agency— M/s Shiv Mehna Builders, Radha Krishna Nagar, W.No. 13, Saharsa					
Ag. No. 32/SBD/MMC/54/20-21					
Date— 14.07.2020					

Date of Completion— 13.07.2021
 Act. date of Completion— In Progress
 Ag. rate— 5.01% below B.O.G.
 BT length—
 PCC length—
 Date of Entry—

Item (1) providing and fixing working Bench mark					
1 x 2.00 nos					= 2 nos
Item (2) providing and fixing reference pillar					
1 x 7.00 nos					= 7 nos

Continuation

At A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
(1) Setting out Pegs.					
(a) Workshop B.M. Station					
= 2 Nos (V.P-4, H 1/19)					
@ 4350.51 each				2	8701.02
(b) Reference Station					
= 7 Nos (P/4, H 2/1 (a))					
@ 1986.37 each				7	13905.59
(2) Clearing & grubbing					
road					
Qty = 1.230 Ha (P/4, H 3/2)					62895.00
@ 57133.76 / Ha				2	269434.72
(3) Construction of C.M.					
do do do					
Qty = 1921.075 m³ (P/4, H 4/2)					
@ 140525/m³				2	269434.72
(4) Constn of Sub. garden					
do do					
= 1525.50 (P/12, H 4/4)					
@ 187.33/m³				2	285772.00
(5) P.V.E Final Project					
80000 Cu. ft.					
= 25000 (P/4, H 5/11)					
@ 9414.34 each				2	188286.80
Crude Document					
(6) E/W in excavation m'					
of 80 ft for 8 ft					
Qty = 417.15 m³ (P/5, H 1/7)					
@ 269.32/m³				2	112347.20

Continuation

2771880.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 17.79 m ³ (9/12, 9 1/2)					
@ 7365.50/m ³					₹ 131033.00
(14/15) S.F.C.P. R.C.C. in Super Str.					
Qty = 1.758 mt. (9/10, 9 1/2)					
@ 46781.78/mt.					₹ 82242.00
(15/35) P.V. & Lay R.C.C. Pipe 150 mm					
= 22.50 m					
@ 4171.36/m					₹ 93856.00
					₹ 37736.62 =
Redd GST 12%					₹ 452839.00
Redd C.S. 1%					₹ 37737.00

Add. Seip. Fee =					
(10% of basic cost of materials used in R.C.C.)					
(i) E/W in R.C.C. 150 mm					
= 3446.575 m ³ @ 3.30/m ³					₹ 11374.00
(ii) R.C.C. 15					
= 44.19 m ³ @ 46.54/m ³					₹ 2057.00
(iii) R.C.C. 20					
= 317.42 m ³ @ 53.55/m ³					₹ 16998.00
(iv) R.C.C. 25 & 14.30					
= 64.59 m ³ @ 58.64/m ³					₹ 3788.00
Total C.F.					₹ 34217.00
					₹ 4298,455.00
Less 5.01% below					₹ 215353.00
					₹ 40,89102.00

15/12/2023
SE

Continuation

AE

15-12-2023